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Reply Form  

Name of Network:  Landslides in Cold Regions 

 Name Address and email 

Coordinator Wei Shan Northeast Forestry University, China. 

shanwei456@163.com 

Deputy 

Coordinator 

Alexander 

Strom 

Institute of Geospheres Dynamics, Russian Academy of 

Sciences, Russia. 

a_strom2002@yahoo.co.uk 

Deputy 

Coordinator 

Hideaki Marui Niigata University, Research Center for Natural Hazards 

and Disaster Recovery, Japan. 

maruihi@cc.niigata-u.ac.jp 

ICL member organization of the Network. 

 Name of organization 
Board member 

(e-mail) 

Deputy Board member 

(e-mail) 

1 

Institute of Geospheres 

Dynamics, Russian Academy 

of Sciences, Russia. 

Alexander Strom 

a_strom2002@yahoo.co.uk 

 

2 

Geological Survey of Canada. Baolin WANG  

Baolin.Wang@NRCan-

RNCan.gc.ca 

 

3 

Department of Earth 

Sciences，University of 

Firenze , Italy. 

Filippo Catani 

filippo.catani@gmail.com 

 

4 

Shimane University, Japan Fawu WANG  

wangfw@riko.shimane-u.ac.jp 

 

 

5 

Research Center for Natural 

Hazards and Disaster 

Recovery, Niigata University, 

Japan. 

Hideaki Marui 

maruihi@cc.niigata-u.ac.jp 

 

6 

College of Construction 

Engineering, Jilin University, 

China 

 

Lei  Nie 

nielei@jlu.edu.cn 

 

7 

Ministry of Forests, Lands and 

Natural Resource 

Operations，Canada. 

 

Marten Geertsema 

Marten.Geertsema@gov.bc.ca 
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8 Earth Cryosphere Institute SB 

RAS, Russia. 

Marina Leibman  

moleibman@gmail.com 

 

9 

Georadar Division 

IDS Ingegneria Dei Sistemi 

S.p.A. Italy. 

Paolo Farina 

p.farina@ids-spa.it 

 

10 

Department of Geography, 

University of Zurich，

Switzerland 

Stephan Gruber 

stephan.gruber@geo.uzh.ch 

 

11 

College of Geology 

Engineering and Geomatics, 

Chang’an University, China. 

Tonglu Li 

dcdgx08@chd.edu.cn 

 

12 
Northeast Forestry University, 

China. 

Wei Shan 

Shanwei456@163.com 

Ying Guo 

samesongs@163.com 


